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Don't sweat it, just split itt RACO's Universal Split Bushing can be installed after wires and cables are pulled. Install on fittings, threaded or unthreaded Rigid/IMC, or EMT conduit. The

innovative design lends a quick and easy installation, especially where space is limited.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Code-saver

Patent-pending locking mechanism and hinge
One-piece design: no need to fumble with extra pieces

Easy, quick installation
Low profile design

No more damaged bushings during wire pulling

Rated to 105° C

CuLUsS

Listed

US PATENTS

Patent Pending

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

Trade Size:

PACKAGING
Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:

Product UPC-A Labeled:

Weight (Lbs. Per/C):

Ship Carton Length (in.):

Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):

UPC Number:

120f5:

3-1/2/in.

Carton

20

No

7.60

11.25

7.00

5.88

1.52
050169814147
50050169814142
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