# RACO' TAYMAC' BELL'

## **INSULATING BUSHING**

### Split Insulating Bushings - Polypropylene

B39.1



#### Catalog #: 1414USP

#### APPLICATIONS

Don't sweat it, just split it! RACO's Universal Split Bushing can be installed after wires and cables are pulled. Install on fittings, threaded or unthreaded Rigid/IMC, or EMT conduit. The innovative design lends a quick and easy installation, especially where space is limited.

#### PRODUCT FEATURES

Code-saver Patent-pending locking mechanism and hinge One-piece design: no need to fumble with extra pieces Easy, quick installation Low profile design No more damaged bushings during wire pulling Rated to 105° C

#### CULUS

Listed

#### US PATENTS

Patent Pending

#### GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Trade Size:

# PACKAGING

ACKAGING	
Package Type:	Carton
Ship Carton Qty .:	20
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	7.60
Ship Carton Length (in.):	11.25
Ship Carton Width (in.):	7.00
Ship Carton Height (in.):	5.88
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	1.52
UPC Number:	050169814147
I2of5:	50050169814142

3-1/2 in.